Villowbrook
" Bell schedules 2018-19

DUPAGE HIGH SCHOOL

Monday - Late start

Class period
0

1

Start time
6:50 a.m.
9 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
1:35 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

End time
7:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
12 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

3 p.m.

DISTRICT 8

Building Futures

Early dismissal - 1:40 p.m.

9/6/18,10/3/18,10/4/18 and 1/17/19

Class period

0

Start time

6:50 a.m.

7:45 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
10 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1 p.m.

End time

7:30 a.m.

8:25 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

Class period

ADDISON TRAIL
WILLOWBROOK

Tuesday through Friday

Start time

6:50 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

10:05 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
12:35 p.m.
1:25 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

End time

7:35 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

3 p.m.

Early release - 2:05 p.m.
11/20/18 and 3/22/19

Class period

Start time

End time

6:50 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

2:05 p.m.






