



Building Futures

## **Tuesday through Friday**

## Monday - Late start

Class period	Start time	End time
0	6:50 a.m.	7:30 a.m.
1	9 a.m.	9:40 a.m.
2	9:45 a.m.	10:25 a.m.
3	10:30 a.m.	11:15 a.m.
4	11:20 a.m.	12 p.m.
5	12:05 p.m.	12:45 p.m.
6	12:50 p.m.	1:30 p.m.
7	1:35 p.m.	2:15 p.m.
8	2:20 p.m.	3 p.m.

## Early dismissal – 1:40 p.m. 9/6/18, 10/3/18, 10/4/18 and 1/17/19

Class period	Start time	End time
0	6:50 a.m.	7:30 a.m.
1	7:45 a.m.	8:25 a.m.
2	8:30 a.m.	9:10 a.m.
3	9:15 a.m.	9:55 a.m.
4	10 a.m.	10:40 a.m.
5	10:45 a.m.	11:25 a.m.
6	11:30 a.m.	12:10 p.m.
7	12:15 p.m.	12:55 p.m.
8	1 p.m.	1:40 p.m.

EARLY-BIRD BUS: MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY: BUS FOR LATE ACTIVITIES: LATE BUS: BUS ARRIVES at Willowbrook at 6:45 a.m. SEE BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY-4:30 p.m. MONDAY THROUGH THURSDAY-6:00 p.m. FRIDAY-5:30 p.m.

Class period	Start time	End time
0	6:50 a.m.	7:35 a.m.
1	7:45 a.m.	8:30 a.m.
2	8:35 a.m.	9:20 a.m.
Warrior Time	9:25 a.m.	10 a.m.
3	10:05 a.m.	10:50 a.m.
4	10:55 a.m.	11:40 a.m.
5	11:45 a.m.	12:30 p.m.
6	12:35 p.m.	1:20 p.m.
7	1:25 p.m.	2:10 p.m.
8	2:15 p.m.	3 p.m.

## Early release – 2:05 p.m.

11/20/18 and 3/22/19

Class period	Start time	End time
0	6:50 a.m.	7:30 a.m.
1	7:45 a.m.	8:25 a.m.
2	8:30 a.m.	9:10 a.m.
3	9:15 a.m.	10 a.m.
4	10:05 a.m.	10:50 a.m.
5	10:55 a.m.	11:40 a.m.
6	11:45 a.m.	12:30 p.m.
7	12:35 p.m.	1:20 p.m.
8	1:25 p.m.	2:05 p.m.

Early dismissal	<u>bus schedule</u>
BUSES DEPART AFTER	
PERIOD 7:	1:05 p.m.
PERIOD 8:	1:50 p.m.